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Produtor (a) Técnico Lavoura

Média TOP 10 Witmarsum

Média Geral (222 Amostras)

MáquinaTécnico Pecuária

Palmeira1º

Palmeira

Palmeira

Palmeira

Palmeira

Palmeira

Palmeira

Porto Amazonas

Palmeira

Palmeira

Alberto Ewert

Marcos Epp

Erwin Warkentin

Egon Kruger

Luiz Gonzaga Fayzano Neto

Miriam Penner

Lucas Boldt

Ronei Volpi

Fernando Siebert

Wilfrid Warkentin

Município Cooperativa Prestador de Serv. Híbrido

Weverton Batista Leite

André Christiann Van Nouhuys

André Christiann Van Nouhuys

Caio Galvão Cordeiro

André Christiann Van Nouhuys

Gunther Schartner

André Christiann Van Nouhuys

Gunther Schartner

Weverton Batista Leite

Gunther Schartner

2º

6º

3º

5º

4º

8º

7º

9º

10º

Thiago Martin Christenson

Eduardo Antônio Rodrigues 
França

Eduardo Antônio Rodrigues 
França

Eduardo Antônio Rodrigues 
França

Thiago Martin Christenson

Thiago Martin Christenson

Eduardo Antônio Rodrigues 
França

Thiago Martin Christenson

Claas

Claas

Claas

Claas

Claas

AS 1666 PRO3

Claas

Claas

New Holland

Krone

Claas

Schartner Agroservice

Schartner Agroservice

Schartner Agroservice

Cia da Silagem

Schartner Agroservice

Schartner Agroservice

Schartner Agroservice

DKB 230 PRO3

FS 521 PWU

DKB 230 PRO3

AG 9021 PRO3

FS 521 PWU 

DKB 230 PRO3

AG 9021 PRO3

NS 80 VIP3

FS 521 PWU

2º

6º

3º

5º

4º

8º
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9º

1º
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39

40

37

35

34

35

34

44

39

31

37

35

7

7

7

8

8

7

6

7

9

6

8

7

34

36

39

43

48

43

33

35

47

45

41

40

21

23

25

26

29

27

20

22

29

29

26

25

73

75

73

72

68

68

75

76

73

69

71

72

39

36

30

28

22

22

39

37

20

26

32

30
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1

4

4

4

5

4

4

4

6

5

5

10

23

17

17

21

21

13

21

21

14

19

18

202

186

165

149

129

146

206

190

132

136

159

164

73

71

70

68

66

68

74

72

66

66

69

69

48

41

44

47

51

44

46

40

51

46

44

46

72

60

50

58

73

57

57

49

47

54

62

58
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3,8
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Witmarsum

Thiago Martin Christenson

Eduardo Antônio Rodrigues 
França

1.628

Witmarsum

Witmarsum

Witmarsum

Witmarsum

Witmarsum

Witmarsum

Witmarsum

Witmarsum

Witmarsum

Schartner Agroservice

JS Silagens

Schartner Agroservice

Alberto Ewert

Marcos Epp

Erwin Warkentin

Egon Kruger

Luiz Gonzaga Fayzano Neto

Miriam Penner

Lucas Boldt

Ronei Volpi

Fernando Siebert

Wilfrid Warkentin
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